
Rourkela - Bhubaneswar Special Fare Hockey World Cup Special/02833 - Exp - ECoR 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

8h 20m - 442 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 23:25 0 1 0 58 218 SER
2 GP Rajgangpur 23:56 23:58 2m 0 1 30 64 237 SER
3 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 101 60 231 SER
4 SBPY Sambalpur City 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 146 74 ECoR
5 RAIR Rairakhol 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 211 47 141 ECoR
6 ANGL Angul 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 297 66 ECoR
7 TLHD Talcher Road 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 309 69 81 ECoR
8 DNKL Dhenkanal 05:42 05:44 2m 0 2 357 64 61 ECoR
9 CTC Cuttack Junction 06:38 06:43 5m 0 2 415 27 28 ECoR
10 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:45 0 2 442 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (04:15)

Jun 24 2024 (04:15)

1

1


